Express Mail Label No.	06-1	2-1998		ALC	K(5, 19	98		
	: 12 Bid: 1101 2011 2011 2011 2					Docket	Docket 75660JRE		
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92			Ī	SHEET		******		TMENT OF COM ent and Trademark	
MODIFIED 2-15-93	1007	736254						Ç	2
Γab settings ® ® ® ▼	<u> </u>			▼	▼			* f	7
Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor # 1: Michael J.		6-03-98	•					:	/0897
2. Name and address of receiving	party(ies)	The second secon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Narne: Eastman Kodak Compa	nny	City: Rochest	er		State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2	201
3. Nature of Conveyance: X			ther:						
. Application number(s) or pater If this document is being filed togeth		Application		_		and the ev	ooution.		
Name and address of party to v Name: Sarah Meeks Rol City: Rochester	llows: vhom correspon perts	oq osq dence concerning Address: State:	,774 g documen Eastmar NY	t should i Kodak (be maile Compan Zip:	ed: y, Paten	t Legal St	aff	
Name and address of party to value. Name: Sarah Meeks Role City: Rochester The total number of application	ollows: whom correspon perts and patents in	oq osq dence concerning Address: State: nvolved is one (1)	y document Eastman NY unless sta	t should Kodak (be maile Compan Zip: Illows:	ed: y, Paten 1465	t Legal St 50-2201		
Name and address of party to value: Name: Sarah Meeks Role City: Rochester The total number of application Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	vhom correspondents and patents in	Address: State: nvolved is one (1) Enclosed	y document Eastman NY unless sta	t should Kodak (be maile Compan Zip: Illows:	ed: y, Paten 1465	t Legal St		
Name and address of party to value: Name: Sarah Meeks Role City: Rochester The total number of application Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	vhom correspondents and patents in	Address: State: nvolved is one (1) Enclosed	y document Eastman NY unless sta	t should Kodak (be maile Compan Zip: Illows:	ed: y, Paten 1465	t Legal St 50-2201		
Name and address of party to value: Name: Sarah Meeks Role City: Rochester The total number of application Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	vhom correspondents and patents in	Address: State: nvolved is one (1) Enclosed	g documen Eastmar NY unless sta	t should Kodak (be maile Compan Zip: Illows:	ed: y, Paten 1465	t Legal St 50-2201		
5. Name and address of party to value in Name: Sarah Meeks Roll City: Rochester 6. The total number of application 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. Eastman Kodak Company Dep	whom correspondents and patents in social account num 09089774	dence concerning Address: State: nvolved is one (1) Enclosed mber: 05-0225	g documen Eastmar NY unless sta	t should t Kodak (uted as fo Authorize	be maile Compan Zip: ollows: ed to be	ed: y, Paten 1465 charged	t Legal St 50-2201 to deposi	t account	ссору
City: Rochester 6. The total number of application 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. Eastman Kodak Company Dep 2/19/18 DHGUYEN 00000046 050225 40.00 CH 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge	whom correspondents and patents in \$	dence concerning Address: State: nvolved is one (1) Enclosed mber: 05-0225	g documen Eastmar NY unless sta X A HIS SPACE	t should a Kodak of ted as fo Authorize	be maile Compan Zip: ollows: ed to be	ed: y, Paten 1465 charged	t Legal St 50-2201 to deposi	t account	сору

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

METHOD OF FORMING AN IMAGE

which is [check one]	
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	e date(s) shown below by:
Assignor # 1: Michael J. Simons	Date 21 MAY 1998
and [check one] about to be filed X alr in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We also do hand interest in and to Letters Patent and similar protective right claim any applicable priority rights arising from any of these treaties, statutes or regulations. I/We agree that any of these application in the name of Eastman Kodak Company of the judgment of Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary maintain the title thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its decof-pocket expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Easthibits, memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession testify in any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proof all Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be such manner as such issuance shall be requested by Eastman governed, construed and interpreted in all respects in accordance.	I, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ins, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company the entire right, title its granted on any of these applications, as well as the right to applications under the terms of any applicable conventions, oplications, at Eastman Kodak Company's sole discretion, may rits designee. I/We agree to execute such documents which in to obtain any such patents and similar protective rights and to signee. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without outstman Kodak Company or its designee any data, information, relating to any of said inventions or improvements and shall ceedings relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance granted on any of these applications, to the extent that and in Kodak Company or its designee. This document shall be
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Michael J. Simons	
Date: 2136 Was 1478	Kodak himited Harow, UK
Witnessed: 5 Oday	